LOT #6
ICE Packer 1806]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

10
68
-3.4
22
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,500

1806]
4553133

05/13/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216W
PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R

926
Butt & Gut: 9
Frame Score:
Scrotal: 34
Dam Age: 8
Dam Weight: 1250
Dam Udder Score: 7
Dam Frame Score: N/A

His dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.

LOT #11
ICE Eagle 1810]

Tag #:
Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$2,500

1810]
4553153

05/13/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W
PCC Colorado Hobo

1070

9 Butt & Gut: 8
60 Frame Score: 3
-4.8 Scrotal: 40.5
27 Dam Age: 9
10 Dam Weight: 1335
9 Dam Udder Score: 8
10 Dam Frame Score: N/A

His dam is now 11 years old and still producing calves.


http://www.tcpdf.org

