### LOT#6

## ICE Packer 1806J



Tag #:			1806J
Registration #:			4553133
Date of Birth:			05/13/2021
Breed:		REGISTE	RED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI S	Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:	PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R		
Weight:			926
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	9
Birth Weight:	68	Frame Score:	2
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Scrotal:	34
BW EPD:	-3.4	Dam Age:	8
Milk EPD:	22	Dam Weight:	1250
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	N/A
Calving Ease:	9		

#### Comments:

His dam is now 10 years old and still producing calves.

## LOT #11

# ICE Eagle 1810J



Tag #:			1810)
Registration #:			4553153
Date of Birth:			05/13/2021
Breed:			REGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:			PCC REI Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:			PCC Colorado Hobo
Weight:			1070
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	9	Butt & Gut:	8
Birth Weight:	60	Frame Score:	3
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Scrotal:	40.5
BW EPD:	-4.8	Dam Age:	9
Milk EPD:	27	Dam Weight:	1335
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Sc	ore: 8
Fleshing Ability:	9	Dam Frame So	eore: N/A
Calving Ease:	10		

#### Comments:

His dam is now 11 years old and still producing calves.